

[TO SUBSTITUTE BILL No. 1]

1	Page 21-line 5	Delete "thirty-six (36)" and insert "forty-
2		eight (48)".
3		
4	Page 21-line 8	Delete "thirty-six (36)" and insert "forty-
5		eight (48)"; delete "sixty (60)" and insert
6		"seventy-two (72)".
7		
8	Page 21-line 12	Delete "sixty (60)" and insert "seventy-two
9		(72)". BURKHART